Montreal 2022: Draft Itinerary 
	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	JULY 
	
	
	

	
	1
Christina arrives
	2

	3
Dorm move in
	4
Orientation 
Group lunch 
[bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs]Guided tour
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9


	10
/ Nuits d’Afrique
	11
 
	12
Jean-Talon
Market 

	13
Individual research
project
	14
Group night out at theater

	15
Impro Lab

	16
Day trip to Mont Tremblant


	17
Optional day trip to
Village d’Antan

	18
Insectarium

	19
Game Day
	20
Individual research
project
	21
Stewart
Museum
	22
Canal Lachine and Atwater Market via Bixi bikes
	23
Free weekend

	24
 Free weekend
	25
Biodôme
and Olympic Park

	26
African Nights Music Festival

	27
Individual research
project
	28
Centre d’histoire de Montréal
	29

	30
Day trip to Québec City

	31

	AUGUST 1
TBD
	2
TBD
	3
Individual research
project
	4
End of stay group dinner
	5
Showcase
	6
Dorm move out

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
Virtual Scrapbook due
	13



This calendar lists activities pertaining to FREN 301 and FREN 385. 
FR 337a will take place principally in a classroom provided by our host institution, M-F 9am-12:30pm.
